
DocuSign Envelope ID: 37FF6987-FFC4-4O8D-9C8C-2E341A032983 

Office of the Purchasing Agent 
Collin County Administration Building AD. 

• OUNTY 
Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 

McKinney, TX 75071 
972-548-4165 

Vendor: Amanda Garcia Contract No. 2023-121 
4607 Courtside Dr. Contract: PSA for Amanda Garcia VC 
McKinney, Texas 75070 

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT 
1. Change the language COMPENSATION FOR SERVICES: 

From: Provider will invoice the County weekly in the amount of $1,216.48 for twenty-seven (27) weeks and $1216.22 
for one (1) week for a total amount of $34,061.18, as described in Exhibit A. No other expense or reimbursement 
shall be borne by Collin County unless stated herein. 

To: Provider will invoice the County weekly in the amount provided per Exhibit C. No other expense or reimbursement shall 
be borne by Collin County unless stated herein. 

2. Extend the contract to and including 7/31/2023. 

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified 
in writing signed by both parties. 

Amendment No. 1 has been accepted and authorized by authority of Collin County Commissioners Court 
by Court Order No. 2023-507-06-19 effective on .3/1/2=0-23 ___ _ 

ACCEPTED BY; 

~/ 

SIGNATURE 

Amanda Garcia 

(Print Name) 

TITLE: 

DATE: 

NTVC Program Manager 

June 7, 2023 

signing on behalf of and 
by written authority 

from Michelle Charnoski 

Michelle Charnoski, NLGP-C_EP, CPPB 
(Print Name) 

TITLE; 

DATE: 

HISTORICAL INFORMATION 

PURCHASING AGENT 
6/20/2023 

Awarded by Court Order No. 2022-1291-12-05 

Amendment 
Amendment 
Amendment 

No. 1 Court Order No. 
....,N,_,.o-_-2,---Court Order No. 

No. 3 Court Order No. ----

---------
2023-507 -06-19 

Payment schedule & Contract 
Summary Extension ---------- -------------Summary --------- -------------Summary --------- -------------




