DocuSign Envelope ID: BECCFAD5-FDFE-4E9A-BC36-080D692D3F92

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165
Vendor: Amanda Garcia Contract No. 2023-121

Contract: PSA for Amanda Garcia_VC

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT
Extend contract by one month. Update the pay schedule in Exhibit A to reflect updated Daily and Weekly rates.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract re|

main in full force and effect and may only be modified
in writing signed by both parties.

AmendmentNo. 3  has been accepted and authorized on 6/24/2024 by authority of the Collin County
Commissioners Court by Court Order No.  2024-572-06-24 , to be effective on 6/24/2024

ACCEPTED BY:
-~ DocuSigned by:
Midulle (farmaski
IGNATUR NATLR B
-
Wil 1) T 2l chel L NIGP-CP
(Print Name) (Print Nama)

TITLE Vs »ﬂ mgam“{" TITLE:  PURCHASING AGENT
e

DATE: DATE: 6/26/24




DocuSign Envelope ID: BECCFADS-FDFE-4E9A-BC36-080D692D3F92

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Amendment

Amendment
Amendment

No. 1

No. 3

Awarded by Court Order No. 2022-1291-12-05

Payment schedule & Contract

Court Order No. 2023-507-06-19 Summary Extension

Payment schedule & Contract
Court Order No. 2023-636-07-24 Summary Extension
Court Order No. 2024-572-06-24 _ Summary Extend Agreement through 7/31/2024.




Docusign Envelope 1. B6CCHADS-HFDFE-4EYA-BC36-080D69203H92

EXHIBIT A — Updated 06.04.24
PAYMENT SCHEDULE — Amanda Garcia (Veteran’s Court)

The Program Coordinator will invoice the County

7/01/2024-7/05/2024, 1 week @ $1,221.15 per week = $1,221.15
7/08/2024-7/12/2024, 1 week @ $1,221.15 per week = $1,221.15
7/15/2024-7/19/2024, 1 week @ $1,221.15 per week = $1,221.15
7/22/2024-7/26/2024, 1 week @ $1,221.15 per week = $1,221.15
7/29/2024-7/31/2024, 3 days @ $244.23 per day = $732.69

for a total of $5,617.29 per the agreement.
O
\
o\
7



DocuSign Envelope 1D BECCFADS-FDHE-4EYA-BC36-080D6Y2D31HY2

EXHIBIT A /vu\

B _ COMPENSATION SCHEDULE
|Amanda Garcia _Davs .
8/1/2023-8/4/2023 4 $976.92 'Amanda _ Salary $58,370.97
8/7/2023-8/11/2023 5 $1,221.15 Daily rate  $244.23
8/14/2023-8/18/2023 5 $1,221.15 Weekly rate  $1,221.15
8/21/2023-8/25/2023 5 $1,221.15
8/28/2023-9/1/2023 5 $1,221.15
9/4/2023-9/8/2023 5 $1,221.15 47 Weeks  $1,221.15/wk  $ 57,394.05
9/11/2023-9/15/2023 5 $1,221.15 4 Day 244.23/day S 976.92
9/18/2023-9/22/2023 5 $1,221.15 $ 58,370.97
9/25/2023-9/29/2023 5 $1,221.15
10/2/2023-10/6/2023 5 $1,221.15
10/9/2023-10/13/2023 5 $1,221.15
10/16/2023-10/20/2023 5 $1,221.15
10/23/2023-10/27/2023 5 $1,221.15
10/30/2023-11/3/2023 5 $1,221.15
11/6/2023-11/10/2023 5 $1,221.15
11/13/2023-11/17/2023 5 $1,221.15
11/20/2023-11/24/2023 5 $1,221.15 ‘
11/27/2023-12/1/2023 5 $1,221.15
12/4/2023-12/8/2023 5 $1,221.15
12/11/2023-12/15/2023 5 $1,221.15
12/18/2023-12/22/2023 5 $1,221.15
12/25/2023-12/29/2023 5 $1,221.15
1/1/2024-1/5/2024 5 $1,221.15 \
1/8/2024-1/12/2024 5 $1,221.15
1/15/2024-1/19/2024 5 $1,221.15
1/22/2024-1/26/2024 5 $1,221.15
1/29/2024-2/2/2024 5 $1,221.15
2/5/2024-2/9/2024 5 $1,221.15
2/12/2024-2/16/2024 5 $1,221.15
2/19/2024-2/23/2024 5 $1,221.15
2/26/2024-3/1/2024 5 $1,221.15
3/4/2024-3/8/2024 5 $1,221.15
3/11/2024-3/15/2024 5 $1,221.15
3/18/2024-3/22/2024 5 $1,221.15
3/25/2024-3/29/2024 5 $1,221.15
4/1/2024-4/5/2024 5 $1,221.15
4/8/2024-4/12/2024 5 $1,221.15
4/15/2024-4/19/2024 5 $1,221.15
4/22/2024-4/26/2024 5 $1,221.15
4/29/2024-5/3/2024 5 $1,221.15
5/6/2024-5/10/2024 5 $1,221.15
5/13/2024-5/17/2024 5 $1,221.15
5/20/2024-5/24/2024 5 $1,221.15
5/27/2024-5/31/2024 5 $1,221.15
6/3/2024-6/7/2024 5 $1,221.15
6/10/2024-6/14/2024 5 $1,221.15
6/17/2024-6/21/2024 5 $1,221.15
6/24/2024-6/28/2024 5 $1,221.15

B

$58.370.97





